
JR MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 225.0 10

2 Koehn Williams Concordia 196.0 215.0 8

3 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 200.0 6

4 Knox Heston JCN 193.0 200.0 4

5 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 186.7 165.0 2

6 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 155.0 1

7 Brock Chowning Turner High School 186.0 150.0 0

8 Glen Carter Turner High School 186.0 145.0 0

9 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.0 140.0 0

10 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 187.8 80.0 0

11 NICHOLAS BERNING Basehor Linwood 182.6 0.0 0

12 Cooper McClane Royal Valley 185.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 380.0 10

2 Knox Heston JCN 193.0 320.0 8

3 Koehn Williams Concordia 196.0 320.0 6

4 Cooper McClane Royal Valley 185.0 315.0 4

5 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 186.7 275.0 2

6 NICHOLAS BERNING Basehor Linwood 182.6 265.0 1

7 Brock Chowning Turner High School 186.0 255.0 0

8 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 250.0 0

9 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.0 215.0 0

11 Glen Carter Turner High School 186.0 215.0 0

12 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 187.8 160.0 0

Jr Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Koehn Williams Concordia 196.0 250.0 10

2 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 245.0 8

3 Knox Heston JCN 193.0 205.0 6

4 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 185.0 4

5 Cooper McClane Royal Valley 185.0 170.0 2

6 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 170.0 1

7 NICHOLAS BERNING Basehor Linwood 182.6 165.0 0

8 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 186.7 160.0 0

9 Brock Chowning Turner High School 186.0 140.0 0

10 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.0 120.0 0

11 Glen Carter Turner High School 186.0 115.0 0

12 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 187.8 100.0 0

Jr Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 825.0 10

2 Koehn Williams Concordia 196.0 785.0 8

3 Knox Heston JCN 193.0 725.0 6

4 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 660.0 4

5 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 186.7 600.0 2

6 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 570.0 1

7 Brock Chowning Turner High School 186.0 545.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Cooper McClane Royal Valley 185.0 485.0 0

9 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.0 475.0 0

10 Glen Carter Turner High School 186.0 475.0 0

11 NICHOLAS BERNING Basehor Linwood 182.6 430.0 0

12 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 187.8 340.0 0

Jr Men's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

24 Parker Jackson Concordia 192.0 4.297

40 Koehn Williams Concordia 196.0 4.005

63 Knox Heston JCN 193.0 3.756

73 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 3.607

88 Dominick Hollingsead Gardner Edgerton High School 186.7 3.214

95 Shelby Cobbs Ottawa High School 186.4 3.058

105 Brock Chowning Turner High School 186.0 2.93

119 Cooper McClane Royal Valley 185.0 2.622

121 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.0 2.568

122 Glen Carter Turner High School 186.0 2.554

129 NICHOLAS BERNING Basehor Linwood 182.6 2.355

141 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 187.8 1.81


